
高雄輕軌運量統計表

109/9/1 Tue 745 2,461 97 0 3,303

109/9/2 Wed 789 2,263 81 23 3,156

109/9/3 Thu 948 2,783 154 1 3,886

109/9/4 Fri 1,213 3,485 157 108 4,963

109/9/5 Sat 3,397 7,154 577 206 11,334

109/9/6 Sun 3,530 7,375 680 71 11,656

109/9/7 Mon 1,039 2,804 201 250 4,294

109/9/8 Tue 902 2,536 150 31 3,619

109/9/9 Wed 891 2,747 108 104 3,850

109/9/10 Thu 1,028 2,656 106 106 3,896

109/9/11 Fri 1,408 3,232 148 1 4,789

109/9/12 Sat 2,871 7,068 507 366 10,812

109/9/13 Sun 2,973 7,088 614 181 10,856

109/9/14 Mon 770 2,194 116 156 3,236

109/9/15 Tue 730 2,092 115 22 2,959

109/9/16 Wed 784 2,065 106 292 3,247

109/9/17 Thu 933 2,501 142 610 4,186

109/9/18 Fri 1,101 2,882 146 154 4,283

109/9/19 Sat 3,086 7,264 477 289 11,116

109/9/20 Sun 3,152 7,149 555 159 11,015

109/9/21 Mon 926 2,748 246 351 4,271

109/9/22 Tue 840 2,609 130 445 4,024

109/9/23 Wed 728 2,728 167 834 4,457

109/9/24 Thu 1,106 3,419 123 146 4,794

109/9/25 Fri 1,512 3,169 204 485 5,370

109/9/26 Sat 1,926 5,028 236 709 7,899

109/9/27 Sun 2,893 7,070 523 219 10,705

109/9/28 Mon 808 2,610 150 133 3,701

109/9/29 Tue 839 2,418 138 539 3,934

109/9/30 Wed 1,142 2,922 120 6 4,190

45,010 114,520 7,274 6,997 173,801
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